Verteiler PVC 40mm - 3 Ausgange - 1-1/2"

https://www.nexaparts.de/verteiler-pvc-40mm-3-ausgange-1-12

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Materiaal

Kleur

model
AulRengréfRe
AulRengréfRe
Innere GroRRe
Innere GroRe
Innere GroRe
Anzahl Zonen
Arbeitsdruck
BSP Verbindung
Farbe
Abmessungen
Material

Modell

Gewinde

35456
NexaParts
Bewasserung
PVC

Grijs
Verdeler
1-1/2"
1-1/2"
40mm
40mm
40mm

3

10 bar

Ja

Grijs
40mm
PVC

NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek
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KVK 87151227

Maspla waterverdeler, 3 aftakkingen, pvc, d = 40 mm, 1%"

aansluitingen
1]/2"
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